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Code &
Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk
Pen. Pen. Pen. Pen.
1 746 BILES Simone USA D|6.00015.233 (1)| 6.200 14.733  (3)[ 6.200 14.633 (1)[ 6.600 14.400 (1)| 58 999
E|9.333 -0.1 8.533 8.433 8200 -0.4
2 548 TANG Xijing CHN D| 5.400 14.166 (16)| 6.000 14.533 (4)| 6.100 14.600 (2)[ 5.100 13.600 (6)| 56.899
E|8s866 -0.1 8.533 8.500 8.500
3 712 MELNIKOVA Angelina RUS D|5.40014.433 (13) 5.900 13.900 (9)[ 5.400 14.000 (4)| 5.800 14.066 (3)| 56.399
E|9.033 8.000 8.600 8.266
4 535 BLACK Elsabeth CAN D] 5.80014.566 (8)| 5.900 14.133  (6)[ 5.600 14.000 (4)| 5.200 13.533 (8)| 56.232
E|8.766 8.233 8.400 8.333
5 520 DERWAEL Nina BEL D| 4.600 13.600 (20) 6.500 15.200 (1) 5.200 13.733 (10)| 5.000 13.500 (9)| 56.033
E| 9.000 8.700 8.533 8.500
6 606 SEITZ Elisabeth GER D] 5400 14.600 (6)[ 6.400 14.866 (2)[ 4.900 13.233 (18)| 4.900 13.300 (13)| 55.999
E|9.200 8.466 8.333 8.400
7 533 SARAIVA Flavia BRA D] 5400 14.466 (11)| 5400 13.300 (17)[ 5.700 14.033 (3)| 5.500 13.933 (4)| 55.732
E|9.066 7.900 8.333 8.433
8 749 LEE Sunisa USA D|5.400 14.466 (11)| 6.100 13.133 (19)| 5.800 13.833 (8)[ 5.700 14.200 ()| 55.632
E| 9.066 7.033 8.033 8.500
9 545 LI Shijia CHN D| 5.400 14.433 (13)| 5.600 13.366 (16)| 6.000 14.000 (4)[ 5.000 13.300 (13)| 55.099
E|9.033 7.766 8.000 8.300
10 607 VOSS Sarah GER D] 5400 14.500 (10)| 5.300 13.666 (13)[ 5.600 13.866 (7)| 5.200 12.866 (18)| 54.898
E|9.100 8.366 8.266 7966 -0.3
11 592 FRIESS Aline FRA D| 5.800 14.966  (2)| 5.200 13.600 (14) 4.800 13.066 (19)| 5.000 13.166 (16)| 54 798
E|9.166 8.400 8.266 8.166
12 599 KINSELLA Alice GBR D] 5.40014.266 (15)[ 5.600 13.766 (11)[ 5.50013.800 (9)| 5.100 12.933 (17)| 54.765
E|8.866 8.166 8.300 7.833
13 649 TERAMOTO Asuka JPN D] 5.80014.600 (6)[ 5.600 14.000 (8)| 5.300 13.366 (15)[ 5.000 12.700 (21)| 54.666
E| 8.800 8.400 8.066 7.700
14 536 MOORS Brooklyn CAN D|5.400 14.166 (16)| 4.900 13.266 (18)| 5.300 13.500 (13)[ 5.20013.566 (7)| 54.498
E|8.766 8.366 8.200 8.366
15 744 VARINSKA Diana UKR D] 4.60013.500 (21)[ 6.000 14.133 (6)[ 5.400 13.333 (17)| 5.300 13.400 (12)| 54.366
E| 8.900 8.133 7.933 8.100
16 641 VILLA Giorgia ITA D|540014.700 (4)]6.20014.333 (5)[ 5.400 12.633 (22)| 4.500 12.566 (23) 54.232
E|9.300 8.133 7.233 8.066
17 645 HATAKEDA Hitomi JPN D] 5.000 13.800 (18)| 5.600 13.866 (10)| 5.400 13.533 (12) 5.200 12.733 (20)| 53.932
E| 8.800 8.266 8.133 7.833 -03
18 726 STEINGRUBER Giulia SU| D]|5.80014.933 (3)|5.100 12.500 (20)| 5.300 12.800 (20)[ 5.200 13.633  (5) 53.866
E|9.133 7.400 7.500 8.433
19 510 GODWIN Georgia AUS D|4.80013.733 (19)[ 5.500 13.500 (15)| 5.300 13.366 (15)| 5.400 13.233 (15)| 53.832
E|8.933 8.000 8.066 7.833
20 591 DE JESUS DOS SANT. FRA D 5.400 14.633  (5)| 5.700 11.933 (23)| 5.400 13.500 (13) 5.500 13.500 (9)| 53.566
E|9.233 6.233 8.100 8.100 -0.1
21 585 RODRIGUEZ Cintia ESP D] 4.60013.333 (22)[ 5.600 13.700 (12)[ 4.700 11.833 (23)| 4.400 12.600 (22)| 51.466
E|8.733 8.100 7.133 8.200
22 711 AKHAIMOVA Liliia RUS D] 5.80014.533 (9)| 5.300 12.066 (22)[ 5.100 11.400 (24)| 5.800 13.466 (11)| 51.465
E|8.733 6.766 6.300 7.666
23 674 VISSER Naomi NED D|4.60013.266 (23) 5.100 12.100 (21)| 5.100 13.600 (11)[ 5.500 12.200 (24)| 51.166
E| 8.666 7.000 8.500 6.700
639 IORIO Elisa ITA D|5.40013.266 (23) DNS 4.900 12.666 (21)| 5.000 12.866 (18)] DNF
E|7.866 7.766 7.866
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Note:
Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus.

Legend:
DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start Pen. Penalty

E Vault Uneven Bars Balance Beam Floor Exercise
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